
Horaire Début Horaire Fin NB de Série Temps/Série Temps Total

9:00:00 9:06:30 Poursuite Individuelle Femmes II1 - 3000m 1 06:30 00:06:30 individuel

9:06:30 9:13:00 Poursuite Individuelle Femmes II3 - 3000m 1 06:30 00:06:30 individuel

9:13:00 10:58:00 Poursuite Individuelle Hommes II1 - 4000m 15 07:00 01:45:00 individuel

10:58:00 11:05:00 Poursuite Individuelle Hommes II3 -  4000m 1 07:00 00:07:00 individuel

11:05:00 11:17:00 Poursuite Individuelle Hommes II2 -  4000m 2 06:00 00:12:00 opposition

11:17:00 11:21:00 Vitesse Femmes II1 - Qualifications - 200m 2 02:00 00:04:00 individuel

11:21:00 11:23:00 Vitesse Femmes II3 - Qualifications - 200m 1 02:00 00:02:00 individuel

11:23:00 11:45:00 Vitesse Hommes II1 - Qualifications - 200m 11 02:00 00:22:00 individuel

14:30:00 14:34:00 Vitesse Homme II1 - Finale 3-4 - 1ère manche 1 0:04:00 0:04:00 opposition

14:34:00 14:38:00 Vitesse Homme II1 - Finale 1-2 - 1ère manche 1 0:04:00 0:04:00 opposition

14:38:00 14:42:00 Vitesse Femme II1 Finale 1-2 - 1ère manche 1 0:04:00 0:04:00 opposition

14:42:00 14:57:00 Repos 15min 1 0:15:00 0:15:00

14:57:00 15:01:00 Vitesse Homme II1 - Finale 3-4 - 2ème manche 1 0:04:00 0:04:00 opposition

15:01:00 15:05:00 Vitesse Homme II1 - Finale 1-2 - 2ème manche 1 0:04:00 0:04:00 opposition

15:05:00 15:09:00 Vitesse Femme II1 Finale 1-2 - 2ème manche 1 0:04:00 0:04:00 opposition

15:09:00 15:24:00 Repos 15min 1 0:15:00 0:15:00

15:24:00 15:28:00 Vitesse Homme II1 - Finale 3-4 - belle 1 0:04:00 0:04:00 opposition

15:28:00 15:32:00 Vitesse Homme II1 - Finale 1-2 - belle 1 0:04:00 0:04:00 opposition

15:32:00 15:36:00 Vitesse Femme II1 Finale 1-2 - belle 1 0:04:00 0:04:00 opposition

15:36:00 15:51:00 Repos 15min 1 0:15:00 0:15:00

15:51:00 15:55:00 Vitesse par Equipe Hommes II1 - Finale 2 0:02:00 0:04:00 individuel

15:55:00 16:10:00 Repos 15min 1 0:15:00 0:15:00

16:10:00 16:31:00 Poursuite par Equipes Hommes II1 - Finale - 4000m 3 0:07:00 0:21:00 individuel

16:31:00 16:38:00 Poursuite par Equipes Hommes II2 - Finale  - 3000m 1 0:07:00 00:07:00 individuel

16:38:00 16:53:00 Repos 15min 1 0:15:00 0:15:00

16:53:00 17:00:00 Poursuite par Equipe Mixte (homme/femme) II1 - Finale 3000m 1 0:07:00 0:07:00 individuel

REPAS

Programme Vendredi 9 Juin


